                                      110 Patch Panels
◎ Basic Features:
☆ Being UL approved, the panels provide optimum performance,
     exceeding TIA/EIA 568-A & ISO/IEC 11801 requirement.
☆ Made of UL94V-0 high-impact and fire retardant ABS material.
☆ Insertion Life Cycle: 500 cycles (minimum)
☆ Available with/without legs on the block base. Panels without leg are
     suitable for mounting in the cabinets. Patch panels with legs are suitable

4 Pair Wiring Connector
5 Pair Wiring Connector
110 Cross Connect System35 36Patch Panels
Cable Management Panels37 38
110 Backplanes
◎ Basic Features:
☆ Made of fine steel, not easily damaged by scratching.
☆ Designed for 110 system, suitable for data patch panels & cable management panels.
☆ 1U backplane fits for fixing the cable management panels in the cabinet; 2U backplane fits for fixing patch panels
              in the cabinet.
◎ Product Highlights:
☆ Light & durable.
☆ Specially designed for cable routing.
◎ Ordering Information:
Part No. Description
AD-110C5E-WBP-200-2U CAT5e 200 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs (Panel Type in 2U)
AD-110C5E-WBP-100-1U CAT5e 100 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs (Panel Type in 1U)
AD-110C5E-WB-300 CAT5e 300 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C5E-WB-100 CAT5e 100 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C5E-WB-50 CAT5e 50 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C5E-WB-300L CAT5e 300 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C5E-WB-100L CAT5e 100 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C5E-WB-50L CAT5e 50 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C5E-C5 CAT5e 5 pair Wiring Connector
AD-110C5E-C4 CAT5e 4 pair Wiring Connector
AD-110C6-WB-32 CAT6 32 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C6-WB-48 CAT6 48 Pairs110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C6-WB-64 CAT6 64 Pairs110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C6-WB-96 CAT6 96 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs
AD-110C6-WB-32L CAT6 32 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C6-WB-48L CAT6 48 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C6-WB-64L CAT6 64 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C6-WB-96L CAT6 96 Pairs 110 Wiring Block with Legs
AD-110C6-C4 CAT6 4 pair Wiring Connector
AD-110LH Designation Label holder
AD-110DL Designation Label
AD-110-BB-1U 1U Backplane for Patch Panel/Cable Management Panel
AD-110-BB-2U 2U Backplane for Patch Panel/Cable Management Panel
110 Cross Connect System
1U Cable Management Panel CAT5e 100 Pairs 110 Wiring Block w/o Legs 1U/2U 110 Patch Panel